TRAILER SUPPLIESTRAILER SUPPLIES
SM
A
X
LE
A
SS
E

Torflex axle page.
How to Select Torflex Axles:
How to Order Torflex Axles:
Our part number system for Torflex Axles is very similar to that of the tubular axles.  Please place your order
according to the description based on the following information/example:
EX: 12TF70-865E-EZ #12 Torflex, 7,000 lb., 8 Bolt, 6.5" Bolt Pattern, Electric Brake, E-Z Lube
12TF:  Model of Torflex Axle (#8, #9, #10, #11, #12, or #13)
70:  Capacity of Torflex Axle (70 = 7,000 lb. capacity)
865:  8 Bolt, 6.5" Bolt Pattern
E: Type of Brake, if any (I = Idler, E = Electric, H = Single Serve Hydraulic, HY = Duo-Serve Hydraulic,
DS = Disc)
EZ: Type of Lube (EZ = E-Z Lube, NL = Nev-R-Lube, OIL = Oil)
It is also necessary that you give us the outside dimension of your frame and the starting angle of the trailing arm.
Figure 2
TRAILER SUPPLIESTRAILER SUPPLIES
SM
A
X
LE
A
SS
E
M
B
LI
E
S
Section A-26
How to Install Torflex Axles
Step 1:
First decide where to place the centerline of the axle(s) on the trailer.  This position
will determine the final axle loading as well as the hitch load.
Step 2:
Determine the method of attachment you wish to use.
A. For structural tube frame rails, refer to Figure 1 for recommended attachment.
B. For "C" channel or "I" beam type frame, refer to Figure 2.
Figure 1
45º DN 22.5º DN 10º DN
Torflex
Axle
Model
0º
No
Load
#8 (4” arm) 5.21
Full
Load
6.08 6.08
10º UP 22.5º UP
Mounting Hole
Spacing Inches
No
Load
No
Load
No
Load
No
Load
No
Load
Full
Load
Full
Load
Full
Load
Full
Load
Full
Load
#9 (6” arm)
#10 (6” arm)